
Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Padel Najaar 2020

Organisatie

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

Categorie

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Afd

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

Ple

sat 26/09

sat 26/09

sat 26/09

sat 03/10

sat 03/10

sat 03/10

sat 10/10

sat 10/10

sat 10/10

sat 17/10

sat 17/10

sat 17/10

sat 24/10

sat 24/10

sat 24/10

Datum

8143

8039

8121

8143

8177

8182

8039

8121

8023

8143

8177

8039

8182

8121

8023

Clubnr

T.C. FOR EVER

TENNISCLUB PARK RONSE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. FOR EVER

TENNISCLUB CHALET RADAR

SHARP RECREAN

TENNISCLUB PARK RONSE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. LIERDE

T.C. FOR EVER

TENNISCLUB CHALET RADAR

TENNISCLUB PARK RONSE

SHARP RECREAN

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. LIERDE

Naam

B

C

C

B

C

D

C

C

C

B

C

C

D

C

C

Ploeg

8177

8182

8023

8039

8023

8121

8177

8143

8182

8023

8182

8121

8143

8177

8039

Clubnr

TENNISCLUB CHALET RADAR

SHARP RECREAN

T.C. LIERDE

TENNISCLUB PARK RONSE

T.C. LIERDE

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

TENNISCLUB CHALET RADAR

T.C. FOR EVER

SHARP RECREAN

T.C. LIERDE

SHARP RECREAN

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. FOR EVER

TENNISCLUB CHALET RADAR

TENNISCLUB PARK RONSE

Naam

C

D

C

C

C

C

C

B

D

C

D

C

B

C

C

Ploeg

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

Winnaar

0

6

0

6

4

4

4

2

0

2

0

6

0

6

4

4

4

2

0

2

14

54

10

54

44

46

51

34

10

32

6

0

6

0

2

2

2

4

6

4

6

0

6

0

2

2

2

4

6

4

54

26

54

23

35

39

39

45

54

44

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


